
WAKEFIELD BOWLING CLUB WINTER PROGRAMME 2024

Wednesday Mini Tournaments $6.00 (includes afternoon tea) cash prizes
Friday Social Roll Ups $4.00 per player (includes afternoon tea).
Open Trophy Events-$6.00 per player(includes afternoon tea) cash prizes.
Winter Tournament Fee = $10 per player

Special Note for Wednesday Mini Tournaments
Teams will be drawn on the day and emphasis given to playing in pairs. The 
format to be decided by the organiser on the day. Prizes of $15.00 will be awarded
to each of the day's winners and $10 to each of the runner's up.
Names must be in by 12.45 and this will be strictly applied for a 1pm start
MUFTI may be worn in all games.

MAY

Saturday 11th May Winter Opening 1.00pm Start

Wednesday 15th May Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm Start

Friday 17th May Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm Start

Wednesday 22nd May Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm Start

Friday 24th May Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm Start

Wednesday 29th May Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm Start

JUNE

Saturday 1st June Kings Birthday Triples 10.00am

Sunday 2nd June Kings Birthday Triples 10.00am

Wednesday 5th June Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 7th june Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Wednesday 12th June Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 14th June Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Saturday 15th June Drawn Pairs (OPEN) 10.00am

Wednesday 19th June Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 21st June Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Wednesday 26th June Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 28th June Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

JULY

Wednesday 3rd July Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 5th July Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Sunday 7th July Drawn Triples (Men and Women) 10.00am

Wednesday 10th July Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 12th July Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Wednesday 17th July Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 19th July Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Sunday 21st July Open Triples 10.00am

Wednesday 24th July Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Saturday 27th July Open Drawn Triples 10.00am

Wednesday 31st July Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

AUGUST

Friday 2nd Aug Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Wednesday 7th Aug Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 9th Aug Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Saturday 10th Aug George Lines Open Triples 10.00am
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Wednesday 14th Aug Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 16th Aug Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Wednesday 21st Aug Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 23rd Aug Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Saturday 24th Aug Open Triples 10.00am

Wednesday 28th Aug Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 30th Aug Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

SEPTEMBER

Wednesday 4th Sept Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 6th Sept Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Saturday 7th Sept Open 2x4x2 Pairs 10.00am

Wednesday 11th Sept Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 13th Sept Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Saturday 14th Sept Open Winter Pairs 10.00am

Wednesday 18th Sept Mini Tournament Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Friday 20th Sept Roll Up Names in by 12.45pm 1.00pm

Saturday 21st Sept Winter Closing BRING A PLATE 1.00pm
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